
Tabulation Chart 

B.U.M.S THIRD PROF.

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAST

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SUBJECT ROLLNO

OBT. TOTAL  PRAC.

TOTAL 

T H E O R Y

TH -2 TH -1 MINMAX MINMAX

TH PR

JULY-2020

M NAME 

Page 1 of 5

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

I.COMMUNICATION SKILLS

II.ILMUL SAIDLA WA 

MURAKKABAT

III.TIBBE QANOONI WA 

ILMUL SAMOOM

V.ILAJ BIT TADBEER

IV.SAREERIYAT WA USOOLE 

ILAJ

100 050 -- --

200 100 100 050

100 050 100 050

100 050 100 050

100 050 100 050

VI.AMRAZ-E-ATFAL 050100050100

17610006 JUNED AHMAD

H-5/1630
AFTAB AHMAD

NASEEM KHATOON

GENMSUPPL URDU/ / /

--- 55C--- --- 55C

--- --- --- --- 152C

--- --- --- 106C

--- --- --- 113C

60 60 59 119

--- --- --- 108C

---

---

---

---

/100

/300

/200

/200

/200

/200

17610006

653

PASS

/1200

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

Checked By .................................Pre. By .................................
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B.U.M.S THIRD PROF.

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAST

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SUBJECT ROLLNO

OBT. TOTAL  PRAC.

TOTAL 

T H E O R Y

TH -2 TH -1 MINMAX MINMAX

TH PR

JULY-2020

M NAME 

Page 2 of 5

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

I.COMMUNICATION SKILLS

II.ILMUL SAIDLA WA 

MURAKKABAT

III.TIBBE QANOONI WA 

ILMUL SAMOOM

V.ILAJ BIT TADBEER

IV.SAREERIYAT WA USOOLE 

ILAJ

100 050 -- --

200 100 100 050

100 050 100 050

100 050 100 050

100 050 100 050

VI.AMRAZ-E-ATFAL 050100050100

17610010 ANWARUL HASSAN

H-5/1634
MAQBOOL HASSAN

LAL BIWI

GENMSUPPL URDU/ / /

--- 65C--- --- 65C

--- --- --- --- 172C

--- --- --- 110C

--- --- --- 112C

65 65 58 123

--- --- --- 110C

---

---

---

---

/100

/300

/200

/200

/200

/200

17610010

692

PASS

/1200

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

Checked By .................................Pre. By .................................
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B.U.M.S THIRD PROF.

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAST

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SUBJECT ROLLNO

OBT. TOTAL  PRAC.

TOTAL 

T H E O R Y

TH -2 TH -1 MINMAX MINMAX

TH PR

JULY-2020

M NAME 

Page 3 of 5

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

I.COMMUNICATION SKILLS

II.ILMUL SAIDLA WA 

MURAKKABAT

III.TIBBE QANOONI WA 

ILMUL SAMOOM

V.ILAJ BIT TADBEER

IV.SAREERIYAT WA USOOLE 

ILAJ

100 050 -- --

200 100 100 050

100 050 100 050

100 050 100 050

100 050 100 050

VI.AMRAZ-E-ATFAL 050100050100

17610022 ABDUL KADIR

H-5/1646
ABDUL MALIK

KHATUN

GENMSUPPL URDU/ / /

--- 56C--- --- 56C

--- --- --- --- 171C

--- --- --- 107C

--- --- --- 112C

59 59 59 118

--- --- --- 108C

---

---

---

---

/100

/300

/200

/200

/200

/200

17610022

672

PASS

/1200

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

Checked By .................................Pre. By .................................
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B.U.M.S THIRD PROF.

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAST

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SUBJECT ROLLNO

OBT. TOTAL  PRAC.

TOTAL 

T H E O R Y

TH -2 TH -1 MINMAX MINMAX

TH PR

JULY-2020

M NAME 

Page 4 of 5

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

I.COMMUNICATION SKILLS

II.ILMUL SAIDLA WA 

MURAKKABAT

III.TIBBE QANOONI WA 

ILMUL SAMOOM

V.ILAJ BIT TADBEER

IV.SAREERIYAT WA USOOLE 

ILAJ

100 050 -- --

200 100 100 050

100 050 100 050

100 050 100 050

100 050 100 050

VI.AMRAZ-E-ATFAL 050100050100

17610028 MUJAHID HASAN

H-5/1652
MOHD AZAM

SHAHJAHAN

GENMSUPPL URDU/ / /

--- 58C--- --- 58C

--- --- --- --- 160C

60 60 62 122

--- --- --- 104C

--- --- --- 109C

--- --- --- 107C

---

---

---

---

/100

/300

/200

/200

/200

/200

17610028

660

PASS

/1200

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

Checked By .................................Pre. By .................................
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B.U.M.S THIRD PROF.

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CAST

F/H NAME 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SUBJECT ROLLNO

OBT. TOTAL  PRAC.

TOTAL 

T H E O R Y

TH -2 TH -1 MINMAX MINMAX

TH PR

JULY-2020

M NAME 

Page 5 of 5

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

I.COMMUNICATION SKILLS

II.ILMUL SAIDLA WA 

MURAKKABAT

III.TIBBE QANOONI WA 

ILMUL SAMOOM

V.ILAJ BIT TADBEER

IV.SAREERIYAT WA USOOLE 

ILAJ

100 050 -- --

200 100 100 050

100 050 100 050

100 050 100 050

100 050 100 050

VI.AMRAZ-E-ATFAL 050100050100

17610033 ANSARI MOINUL 

AMEEN

H-5/1657
SHAFIQUR RAHMAN

SHAMIM AKHTAR

GENMSUPPL URDU/ / /

--- 50C--- --- 50C

--- --- --- --- 175C

65 65 58 123

--- --- --- 106C

--- --- --- 108C

--- --- --- 105C

---

---

---

---

/100

/300

/200

/200

/200

/200

17610033

667

PASS

/1200

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

Checked By .................................Pre. By .................................


