

Tabulation Chart

B.U.M.S THIRD PROF. JULY-2020

Page 1 of 5

ROLL NO	M NAME	SUBJECT		TH X MIN	PI MAX			THEOR -1 TH-2	TOTAL	PRAC.	OBT. TOTAL	ROLLNO
17610006	JUNED AHMAD	I.COMMUNICATION SKILLS	100	050					55C		55C /100	17610006
H-5/1630	AFTAB AHMAD	II.ILMUL SAIDLA WA MURAKKABAT	200	100	100	050					152C /300	653 /1200
	NASEEM KHATOON	III.TIBBE QANOONI WA ILMUL SAMOOM	100	050	100	050					106C /200	PASS
		IV.SAREERIYAT WA USOOLE ILAJ	100	050	100	050					113C /200	
SUPP	PL / URDU / M / GEN	V.ILAJ BIT TADBEER	100	050	100	050	60		60	59	119 /200	
		VI.AMRAZ-E-ATFAL	100	050	100	050					108C /200	

Pre. By Checked By



Tabulation Chart

B.U.M.S THIRD PROF. JULY-2020

Page 2 of 5

ROLL N ENROLL	M NAME	SUBJECT	TH MAX M	IIN N	PR MAX	_		THEOR -1 TH-2	Y TOTAL	PRAC.	OBT. TOTAL	ROLLNO
17610010	ANWARUL HASSAN	I.COMMUNICATION SKILLS	100 05	0					65C		65C /100	17610010
H-5/1634	MAQBOOL HASSAN	II.ILMUL SAIDLA WA MURAKKABAT	200 10	0	100	050					172C /300	692 /1200
	LAL BIWI	III.TIBBE QANOONI WA ILMUL SAMOOM	100 05	0	100	050					110C /200	PASS
		IV.SAREERIYAT WA USOOLE ILAJ	100 05	0	100	050					112C /200	
SUPI	PL / URDU / M / GEN	V.ILAJ BIT TADBEER	100 05	0	100	050	65		65	58	123 /200	
		VI.AMRAZ-E-ATFAL	100 05	0	100	050					110C /200	

e. By	Checked By



Tabulation Chart

B.U.M.S THIRD PROF. JULY-2020

Page 3 of 5

ROLL NO	M NAME	SUBJECT		ΓΗ X MIN	PI MAX			T H E O R -1 TH -2		PRAC.	OBT. TOTAL	ROLLNO
17610022	ABDUL KADIR	I.COMMUNICATION SKILLS	100	050					56C		56C /100	17610022
H-5/1646	ABDUL MALIK	II.ILMUL SAIDLA WA MURAKKABAT	200	100	100	050					171C /300	672 /1200
	KHATUN	III.TIBBE QANOONI WA ILMUL SAMOOM	100	050	100	050					107C /200	PASS
		IV.SAREERIYAT WA USOOLE ILAJ	100	050	100	050					112C /200	
OLIDDI	/ UPDU / M / OFN	V.ILAJ BIT TADBEER	100	050	100	050	59		59	59	118 /200	
SUPPL	_/URDU/M/GEN	VI.AMRAZ-E-ATFAL	100	050	100	050					108C /200	

Pre. By Checked By



Tabulation Chart

B.U.M.S THIRD PROF. JULY-2020

Page 4 of 5

ROLL NO	M NAME	SUBJECT	TH MAX MI	PR N MAX MIN	l TI	THEORY H-1 TH-2 TOTAL	PRAC.	OBT. TOTAL	ROLLNO
17610028	MUJAHID HASAN	I.COMMUNICATION SKILLS	100 050			58C		58C /100	17610028
H-5/1652	MOHD AZAM	II.ILMUL SAIDLA WA MURAKKABAT	200 100	100 050)			160C /300	660 /1200
	SHAHJAHAN	III.TIBBE QANOONI WA ILMUL SAMOOM	100 050	100 050	60	60	62	122 /200	PASS
		IV.SAREERIYAT WA USOOLE ILAJ	100 050	100 050)			104C /200	
SUPPL / URDU / M / GEN		V.ILAJ BIT TADBEER	100 050	100 050)			109C /200	
0011	FE / ORDO / WI / GEN	VI.AMRAZ-E-ATFAL	100 050	100 050)			107C /200	

re. By	Checked By



Tabulation Chart

B.U.M.S THIRD PROF. JULY-2020

Page 5 of 5

ROLL N ENROLL	M NAME	SUBJECT	TI MAX	H MIN	PF MAX			THEOR -1 TH-2		PRAC.	OBT. TOTAL	ROLLNO
17610033	ANSARI MOINUL AMEEN	I.COMMUNICATION SKILLS	100	050					50C		50C /100	17610033
H-5/1657	SHAFIQUR RAHMAN	II.ILMUL SAIDLA WA MURAKKABAT	200	100	100	050					175C /300	667 /1200
	SHAMIM AKHTAR	III.TIBBE QANOONI WA ILMUL SAMOOM	100	050	100	050	65		65	58	123 /200	PASS
		IV.SAREERIYAT WA USOOLE ILAJ	100	050	100	050					106C /200	
SUPPL / URDU / M / GEN		V.ILAJ BIT TADBEER	100	050	100	050					108C /200	
0011	TE / ORDO / III / OEIV	VI.AMRAZ-E-ATFAL	100	050	100	050					105C /200	

Pre. By Checked By